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meet the 
finance team

Helen Nguyen 
Chief Financial Officer 
hnguyen@choicesflooring.com.au

Vicky Bui 
Accounts Payable 
vbui@choicesflooring.com.au

Jessie Zhao 
Financial Accountant 
jzhao@choicesflooring.com.au

Ben Berry 
Accounts Admin 
bberry@choicesflooring.com.au

William Blake 
Finance Manager 
wblake@choicesflooring.com.au

f inance

Alex Micic 
BOS Support 
amicic@choicesflooring.com.au

Steve White 
IT Manager
swhite@choicesflooring.com.au

Mindy Delosa 
Receptionist/Accounts Administrator 
mdelosa@choicesflooring.com.au

bos

Maureen Taylor 
Bookkeeper 
mtaylor@choicesflooring.com.au

Linda Fitzpatrick 
Team Leader Bookkeeper 
lfitzpatrick@choicesflooring.com.au

Jill Fu 
Bookkeeper 
jfu@choicesflooring.com.au

bookkeeping

Rosemary Ferlazzo 
Bookkeeper 
rferlazzo@choicesflooring.com.au

Naim Malek 
Accounts Receivable 
nmalek@choicesflooring.com.au

Kate Baek 
Assistant Accountant 
kbaek@choicesflooring.com.au

Michelle Xu 
Bookkeeper 
mxu@choicesflooring.com.au

Sam Chhabra
BOS Business Analyst
schhabra@choicesflooring.com.au

Angela Kyrkou 
Systems Trainer 
akyrkou@choicesflooring.com.au

Ziana 
Junio Bookkeeper 
ziana@choicesflooring.com.au

Matt Wu 
Financial Accountant 
mwu@choicesflooring.com.au



choices f loor ing member

1 .  member orders  
goods from  

al l iance partner

2.  goods  
del ivered  

to member

3.  invoices to newfurn

al l iance partner
5.  newfurn pays 
al l iance partner

6.  member pays  
choices f loor ing

4.  Central 
Bi l l ings in RBOS

newfurn  
central  off ice

Overview



30 days EOM

payment by EFT

EOM discount 1%

addit ional  1% early discount 
(mid-month)

extended credit  
-  extra 30 days (27 th to end of month)

overdue account

trading terms
sett lement discount  
& extended credit

BOS report ing

processes



Rebates
& levies

quarter ly turnover rebate

shareholder levy

1% group support levy

advert is ing & POS levies

Statements  
by emai l

RBOS Claims

BOS Fee



employment advice

subcontractor

legal  and f inancial

sale of business

internet securi ty

emai l

business operat ing system 
(bos)

hardware consultat ion

support

tech



Reason of Claim ( I .e damaged 
goods)

Registrat ion of Claim

Support ing Documentat ion / Correspondence

Complet ion/adjustment

Claims



RBOS Central 
Billings

View al l  purchases,  including 
suppl ier and Head Off ice 
expenses ( i .e levies or 
uniforms) 

Exclude non-preferred suppl ier 
expenses

Display payable balance and 
el igible discounts

Logic applied 
for extended 
credit



Reconci le Newfurn Account with Central 
Bi l l ing’s

Maintain MYOB and BOS entr ies

Enter non-preferred suppl ier & sundry 
transact ions

Payrol l  ( i .e.  super)

Books

BAS (send to accountant for lodgement)

Dai ly Bank Feed Reconci l iat ion

P&L and Balance Sheet

Monthly F inancial  Analys is

Inventory 
$1872+GST

Non-Inventory 
$1560+GST
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